
Arlequín

Guppy



SOBREMESA

Guppy Sobremesa

Guppy

Arlequín Sobremesa

Arlequín

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cerámica

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
133671020

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Marrón 

133671002

41 cm

20 cm

20 cm

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal / Cerámica

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
133771020

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Marrón 

133771002

39 cm

20 cm

20 cm


